48000218421

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(,		
100	101-1-17:-101	-40	
(CII	ty/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(_ :	······,	··- ,	
(LC	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-	
opeoid monucions to 1 ming officer.			
L			

Office Use Only



300319389023

10/16/18--01036--009 **30.00

RECEIVED OCT 1 5 20.3

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

S. PRATHER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Div	ision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	SUNSHINE FAMILY PARTI	NERS. LLC	
0000000	Name of L	imited Liability Com	pany
Dear Sir or N	Aadam;		
The enclosed	Statement of Authority and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following	:
ARNE JA	MES GRINAKER, JR.		
-	Name of Person		
Law Offic	e of A. James Grinaker		
	Firm/Company		
1135 Pas	adena Ave. S., Ste. 310		
	Address		
South Pa	sadena, FL 33707		
	City/State and Zip Code		
majent@r	msn.com		
E-n	nail address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notification	n)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Arne "Jim	" Grinaker	727 at (214-8972
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Reg	REET/COURIER ADDRESS: istration Section istration of Corporations	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E138 (2/14)

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

authority	o section 605.0302(1). Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits t	
FIRST:	The name of the limited liability company is: Sunshine Family Partner	s, LLC
SECON	: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: <u>L1800</u>	0218421
	The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 3660 7TH AVE, N.W.	
	NAPLES, FL 34120	TI-5
	The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is: 3660 7TH AVE, N.W.	PH 4: 12 SSEE.FL
	NAPLES, FL 34120	
	f a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or of the following: . May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the a. Granted to: MICHAEL A. JAINDL	e company.
	b. No authority granted to:	
	May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, a. Granted to: MICHAEL A. JAINDL	the company.
	b. No authority granted to:	
<u>Aes</u> Signatur	Arne James Of authorized representative Filing Fee: \$25.00	Grinaker d name of signature

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E138 (2/14)